
Service 317: Ashton - Denton - Reddish - Stockport - Offerton - Stepping Hill - Hazel Grove Effective from Monday 31 October 2005

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Ashton Bus Station 0625 --- 0725 -- 25 ---- 1625 ---- 1725 ---- ----
Guide Bridge 0631 ---- 0731 then -- 31 ---- 1631 ---- 1731 ---- ----
Denton Crown Point 0640 ---- 0740 at -- 40 until ---- 1640 ---- 1740 ----
Denton Sainsburys 0644 ---- 0744 these -- 44 ---- 1644 ---- 1744 ----
Dane Bank Windmill Lane 0652 0722 0752 mins 22 52 1622 1652 1722 1752 1822 1852
Reddish Fir Tree School ---- ---- ---- past -- -- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Reddish Houldsworth Square 0659 0729 0759 each 29 59 1629 1659 1729 1759 1829 1859
Reddish Sandy Lane 0707 0737 0807 hour 37 07 1637 1707 1737 1807 1837 1907
Stockport Bus Station arr 0713 0743 0813 43 13 1643 1713 1743 1813 1843 1913
Stockport Bus Station dep 0718 0748 0818 48 18 1648 1718 1748 ---- ---- ----
Nangreave Road 0728 0758 0828 58 28 1658 1728 1758 ---- ---- ----
Offerton Mallowdale Road 0734 0804 0834 04 34 1704 1734 1804 ---- ---- ----
Offerton Crosswaite Road 0736 0806 0836 06 36 1706 1736 1806 ---- ---- ----
Stepping Hill Hospital 0741 0811 0841 11 41 1711 1741 1811 ---- ---- ----
Commercial Road 0744 0814 0844 14 44 1714 1744 1814 ---- ---- ----
Hazel Grove Rail Station 0747 0817 0847 17 47 1717 1747 1817 ---- ---- ----

SATURDAYS

Ashton Bus Station 0739 ---- 0830 ---- 0925 -- 25 ---- 1625 ---- 1725
Guide Bridge 0744 ---- 0835 ---- 0931 then -- 31 ---- 1631 ---- 1731
Denton Crown Point 0751 ---- 0842 ---- 0940 at -- 40 until ---- 1640 ---- 1740
Denton Sainsburys 0755 ---- 0846 ---- 0944 these -- 44 ---- 1644 ---- 1744
Dane Bank Windmill Lane 0801 0831 0852 0922 0952 mins 22 52 1622 1652 1722 1752
Reddish Fir Tree School ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- past -- -- ---- ---- ---- ----
Reddish Houldsworth Square 0807 0837 0859 0929 0959 each 29 59 1629 1659 1729 1759
Reddish Sandy Lane 0813 0843 0907 0937 1007 hour 37 07 1637 1707 1737 1807
Stockport Bus Station arr 0817 0847 0913 0943 1013 43 13 1643 1713 1743 1813
Stockport Bus Station dep 0819 0849 0918 0948 1018 48 18 1648 1718 1748 ----
Nangreave Road 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 58 28 1658 1728 1758 ----
Offerton Mallowdale Road 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 04 34 1704 1734 1804 ----
Offerton Crosswaite Road 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 06 36 1706 1736 1806
Stepping Hill Hospital 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 11 41 1711 1741 1811
Commercial Road 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 14 44 1714 1744 1814
Hazel Grove Rail Station 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 17 47 1717 1747 1817

Sorry no service 317 on Bank Holidays
For additional services between Offerton and Stockport see service 314.



Service 317: Denton - Reddish - Stockport Effective from Monday 31 October 2005

SUNDAYS

Denton Crown Point 1103 03 2203
Dane Bank Windmill Lane 1112 then 12 until 2212
Reddish Fir Tree School 1116 every 16 2216
Reddish Houldsworth Square 1120 hour 20 2220
Reddish Sandy Lane 1125 at 25 2225
Stockport Bus Station 1130 30 2230

Service 317: Hazel Grove - Stepping Hill  - Offerton -  Stockport - Reddish - Denton - Ashton Effective from Monday 31 October 2005

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Hazel Grove Rail Station ---- 0718 0748 0818 0848 0918 0953 1023 1053 23 53 1623
Commercial Road ---- 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0957 1027 1057 then 27 57 until 1627
Stepping Hill Hospital ---- 0731 0801 0831 0901 0931 1001 1031 1101 at 31 01 1631
Offerton Mallowdale Road ---- 0736 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 these 36 06 1636
Offerton Crosswaite Road ---- 0738 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 mins 38 08 1638
Nangreave Road ---- 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 past 44 14 1644
Stockport Bus Station arr ---- 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1023 1053 1123 each 53 23 1653
Stockport Bus Station dep 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 hour 58 28 1658
Asda Sainsburys 0733 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 03 33 1703
Reddish Sandy Lane 0736 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 06 36 1706
Reddish Houldsworth Square 0742 0812 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 12 42 1712
Reddish Fir Tree School ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- -- -- ----
Dane Bank Windmill Lane 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 19 49 1719
Denton Sainsburys 0757 ---- 0857 ---- 0957 ---- 1057 ---- 1157 -- 57 ----
Denton Crown Point 0802 ---- 0902 ---- 1002 ---- 1102 ---- 1202 -- 02 ----
Guide Bridge 0810 ---- 0910 ---- 1010 ---- 1110 ---- 1210 -- 10 ----
Ashton Bus Station 0816 ---- 0916 ---- 1016 ---- 1116 ---- 1216 -- 16 ----

Hazel Grove Rail Station 1653 1723 1753
Commercial Road 1657 1727 1757
Stepping Hill Hospital 1701 1731 1801
Offerton Mallowdale Road 1706 1736 1806
Offerton Crosswaite Road 1708 1738 1808
Nangreave Road 1714 1744 1814
Stockport Bus Station arr 1723 1753 1823
Stockport Bus Station dep 1728 1758 1828
Asda Sainsburys 1733 1803 1833
Reddish Sandy Lane 1736 1806 1835
Reddish Houldsworth Square 1742 1812 1840
Reddish Fir Tree School ---- ---- 1844
Dane Bank Windmill Lane 1749 1819 1848
Denton Sainsburys 1757 ---- ----
Denton Crown Point 1802 ---- 1857
Guide Bridge 1810 ---- ----
Ashton Bus Station 1816 ---- ----

Sorry no service 317 on Bank Holidays
For additional services between Stockport and Offerton see service 314.



Service 317: Hazel Grove - Stepping Hill  - Offerton -  Stockport - Reddish - Denton - Ashton Effective from Monday 31 October 2005

SATURDAYS

Hazel Grove Rail Station 0823 0853 23 53 1523 1553 1623 1653 1723 1753
Commercial Road 0827 0857 then 27 57 until 1527 1557 1627 1657 1727 1757
Stepping Hill Hospital 0831 0901 at 31 01 1531 1601 1631 1701 1731 1801
Offerton Mallowdale Road 0836 0906 these 36 06 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736 1806
Offerton Crosswaite Road 0838 0908 mins 38 08 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808
Nangreave Road 0844 0914 past 44 14 1544 1614 1644 1714 1744 1814
Stockport Bus Station arr 0853 0923 each 53 23 1553 1623 1653 1723 1753 1823
Stockport Bus Station dep 0858 0928 hour 58 28 1558 1628 1658 1728 1758 ----
Asda Sainsburys 0903 0933 03 33 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803 ----
Reddish Sandy Lane 0906 0936 06 36 1606 1636 1706 1736 1806 ----
Reddish Houldsworth Square 0912 0942 12 42 1612 1642 1712 1742 1812 ----
Reddish Fir Tree School ---- ---- -- -- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Dane Bank Windmill Lane 0919 0949 19 49 1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 ----
Denton Sainsburys ---- 0957 -- 57 ---- 1657 ---- ---- ---- ----
Denton Crown Point ---- 1002 -- 02 ---- 1702 ---- ---- ---- ----
Guide Bridge ---- 1010 -- 10 ---- 1710 ---- ---- ---- ----
Ashton Bus Station ---- 1016 -- 16 ---- 1716 ---- ---- ---- ----

SUNDAYS

Stockport Bus Station 1135 35 2135
Asda Sainsburys 1138 then 38 until 2138
Reddish Sandy Lane 1140 every 40 2140
Reddish Houldsworth Square 1145 hour 45 2145
Reddish Browning Road 1149 at 49 2149
Dane Bank Windsor Road 1153 53 2153
Denton Crown Point 1202 02 2202

Sorry no service 317 on Bank Holidays
For additional services between Stockport and Offerton see service 314.


